Division Name

Instrumental Ensemble:
Intermediate, Competitive
Instrumental Ensemble:
Intermediate, Non-competitive
Instrumental Ensemble: Senior,
Competitive
Instrumental Ensemble: Senior,
Non-competitive
Solo Strings: Intermediate,
Competitive
Solo Strings: Intermediate, Non-
competitive
Solo Strings: Junior, Competitive
Solo Strings: Junior, Non-
competitive
Solo Strings: Senior, Competitive
Solo Strings: Senior, Non-
competitive
Solo Voice: Intermediate,
Competitive
Solo Voice: Intermediate, Non-
competitive
Solo Voice: Senior, Competitive
Solo Voice: Senior, Non-
competitive
Solo Winds: Intermediate,
Competitive
Solo Winds: Intermediate, Non-
competitive
Solo Winds: Senior, Competitive
Solo Winds: Senior, Non-
competitive
Vocal Ensemble: Open,
Competitive
Vocal Ensemble: Open, Non-
competitive
Vocal Plus Ensemble: Open,
Competitive
Vocal Plus Ensemble: Open, Non-
competitive

Category

Intermediate

Intermediate

Senior

Senior

Intermediate

Intermediate
Junior
Junior
Senior

Senior

Intermediate

Intermediate
Senior

Senior

Intermediate

Intermediate
Senior

Senior

Open

Open

Open

Open

Age Range

14 -15

11-15
16-19

16-19

16 -20

16-20

5-19

5-19

5-25

5-19

Instrument

Instrumental

Instrumental

Instrumental

Instrumental

Strings

Strings
Strings
Strings
Strings

Strings

Voice

Voice
Voice

Voice

Winds

Winds
Winds

Winds

Vocal

Vocal

Vocal Plus

Vocal Plus

Solo or
Ensemble

Ensemble

Ensemble

Ensemble

Ensemble

Solo

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo
Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo
Solo

Solo

Ensemble

Ensemble

Ensemble

Ensemble



Competitive or
Non-Competitive

Competitive

Non-Competitive

Competitive

Non-Competitive

Competitive

Non-Competitive
Competitive
Non-Competitive
Competitive

Non-Competitive

Competitive

Non-Competitive
Competitive

Non-Competitive

Competitive

Non-Competitive
Competitive

Non-Competitive

Competitive

Non-Competitive

Competitive

Non-Competitive

Fee

48

28

48

28

58

48

58

48

58

48

58

48

58

48

58

48

58

48

48

28

48

28



